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1. How often do you use the Teaching and Learning Center?

Response N %

Every day 12 7%

More than once a week 56 31%

About once a week 30 17%

A couple of times during the quarter 82 46%

Total 180 100%

1a. Indicate the top three reasons you do not use the Teaching and Learning Center (TLC) and its resources more often.

Response N %

Hours not convenient11 12%

Workshop hours not convenient2 4%
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3.1a. Do you usually make an appointment or drop-in for individual tutoring?

Response N %

Make appointment 28 19%

Drop-in 118 81%

Total 146 100%

Note: Two people did not respond

3.1b. Do you think that time spent in individual tutoring increased the likelihood that you will receive a higher grade/a grade you want?

Response N %

Yes 133 90%

No 15 10%

Total 148 100%

3.1c. Do you think that time spent in individual tutoring has helped improve your understanding of concepts in your class?

Response N %

Yes 122 82%

No 26 18%

Total 148 100%

3.1d. Did you find it diff icult to navigate the appointment system?

Response N %

Yes 6 21%

No 22 79%

Total 28 100%

3.1e. Please indicate the reason(s) for the diff iculty you experienced. (Check all that apply)

Response N %

Trouble finding available dates 2 29%

Trouble logging in 1 14%

Not enough appointment dates available 
2 29%

Other 2 29%

Total 7 100%

Other responses:

"Was not able to make any appointments online."

3.2a. Are the workshops offered at times convenient to your schedule?

Response N %

Yes 12 75%

No 4 25%

Total 16 100%
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3.2b. Do you think that time spent in the group workshops increased the likelihood that you will receive a higher grade/a grade you want?

Response N %

Yes 16 100%

No 0 0%

Total 16 100%

3.2c. Do you think that time spent in the group workshopshas helped improve your understanding of concepts in your class? 

Response N %

Yes 15 94%

No 1 6%

Total 16 100%

3.2d. The TLC offers workshops on Reading, Writing, Conversations, Study Skills, Scholarship and Transfer Application Essays. Are there any workshops you wish we offered?

Response N %

Yes 8 53%

No 7 47%

Total 15 100%

Note: One person did not respond

Other workshops wished to be offered:

"Maybe offer more subjects?"

"Resume writing."

"Practice speech."

"Pronunciation."

"RT Workshops, Child Development Seminars."

"All of them."

"Accent reduction."

3.2e. Please select which day and time you would be most likely to attend a TLC group workshop. (Check all that apply)

Response N %

Mon, Wed, Fri AM 1 14%

Mon, Wed, Fri PM 4 57%

Tues, Thurs AM 0 0%

Tues, Thurs PM 2 29%

Other 0 0%

Total 7 100%

3.3a. Do you feel that the TLC needs more study space (study rooms, tables, chairs, etc.)?

Response N %

Yes 28 34%

No 54 66%

Total 82 100%

3.4a. Other than the TLC, are there places where you can print?

Response N %

Yes 60 97%

No 2 3%

Total 62 100%
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4. Are there any additional services that you wish the Teaching and Learning Center offered?

"More tables with charging cords."

"More tutors."

"More subjects." Response N %


